BONDING PROPOSAL 

Shall Lakeview Community Schools, Montcalm, Mecosta and Kent Counties, Michigan, borrow the sum of 
not to exceed Twelve Million Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($12,250,000) and issue its general 
obligation unlimited tax bonds therefor, for the purpose of: 

erecting, furnishing and equipping additions to the Bright Start Elementary building; 
remodeling, refurnishing and re-equipping school district buildings and facilities;